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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.78 505 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

28.88 500 F 23/01/16 Woking Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

28.89 499 H 16/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Woking 2

29.38 475 F 01/10/17 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

29.44 472 F 04/12/16 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

29.49 470 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

29.49 470 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Woking 2

29.55 467 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

29.65 462 F 14/01/17 Kingston Royals New Year Meet Walton on the Thames Woking 3

29.76 457 F 13/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Woking 3

29.76 457 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Woking 2

30.03 445 F 28/06/15 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015 Dorking Woking 3

30.51 424 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

30.52 424 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

30.89 409 F 10/05/15 Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet Woking Woking 3

32.02 367 F 29/06/14 Leatherhead Summer Meet Dorking Woking 3

32.04 366 F 18/05/14 Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet Woking Woking 3

32.21 360 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Woking 2

32.23 360 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

32.32 357 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Woking 3

32.36 355 F 29/09/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

32.40 354 F 26/01/14 Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Woking 3

32.46 352 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

32.51 350 F 10/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

32.69 345 F 02/12/12 Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

33.22 328 H 06/07/13 The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013 Bracknell Woking 3

33.29 326 F 19/01/13 Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet Woking Woking 4
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33.29 326 F 19/01/13 Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet Woking Woking 4

33.73 314 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Woking 3

33.96 307 F 25/11/12 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

34.23 300 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

34.97 281 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Woking 2

35.12 278 H 24/06/12 Epsom District Summer Open Meet Epsom Woking 3

35.21 276 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Woking 2

35.26 275 H 14/01/12 Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet Brighton Woking 2

35.60 267 H 26/06/11 Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet Epsom Woking 3

36.45 248  09/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Woking 2

36.59 246 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

36.63 245 F 09/07/11 Haslemere Summer Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

37.16 234 F 07/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Woking 2

38.09 218 H 15/01/11 Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Woking 2

38.22 215 F 16/10/10 Guildford Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

39.07 202 H 03/10/10 Thurrock Season Opener Meet Thurrock Woking 2

39.07 202 F 28/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Woking 2

40.28 184 H 20/06/10 Cranleigh Summer Open Cranleigh Woking 3

45.03 132  17/10/09 Guildford City Sprints Guildford Woking 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.38 475 F 01/10/17 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

29.65 462 F 14/01/17 Kingston Royals New Year Meet Walton on the Thames Woking 3

29.44 472 F 04/12/16 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

29.76 457 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Woking 2

28.89 499 H 16/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Woking 2

28.78 505 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

29.49 470 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Woking 2

28.88 500 F 23/01/16 Woking Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

30.51 424 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

29.49 470 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

29.55 467 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

30.52 424 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

30.03 445 F 28/06/15 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015 Dorking Woking 3

29.76 457 F 13/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Woking 3

30.89 409 F 10/05/15 Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet Woking Woking 3

32.51 350 F 10/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

32.23 360 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

32.02 367 F 29/06/14 Leatherhead Summer Meet Dorking Woking 3

32.04 366 F 18/05/14 Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet Woking Woking 3

32.32 357 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Woking 3

32.21 360 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Woking 2

32.40 354 F 26/01/14 Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Woking 3

34.23 300 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

32.46 352 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

32.36 355 F 29/09/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

33.22 328 H 06/07/13 The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013 Bracknell Woking 3

33.29 326 F 19/01/13 Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet Woking Woking 4

33.73 314 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Woking 3

32.69 345 F 02/12/12 Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

33.96 307 F 25/11/12 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

35.12 278 H 24/06/12 Epsom District Summer Open Meet Epsom Woking 3

34.97 281 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Woking 2

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.97 281 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Woking 2

35.26 275 H 14/01/12 Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet Brighton Woking 2

35.21 276 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Woking 2

36.59 246 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

36.63 245 F 09/07/11 Haslemere Summer Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

35.60 267 H 26/06/11 Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet Epsom Woking 3

37.16 234 F 07/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Woking 2

36.45 248  09/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Woking 2

38.09 218 H 15/01/11 Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Woking 2

39.07 202 F 28/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Woking 2

38.22 215 F 16/10/10 Guildford Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

39.07 202 H 03/10/10 Thurrock Season Opener Meet Thurrock Woking 2

40.28 184 H 20/06/10 Cranleigh Summer Open Cranleigh Woking 3

45.03 132  17/10/09 Guildford City Sprints Guildford Woking 4

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


